CONTACT US CENTURION CLAREMONT
Website www.cme.co.za 254 Lochner Road 49 Columbus Road
E-mail sales@cme.co.za Raslouw Claremont
Tel no 012 666 9066/8 Centurion Western Cap
UFL-XX-SMA-F(RP) CABLE FOR CONNECTING WLAN OR 3G DEVICE TO ENCLOSURE PANEL SMA
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part No: Description:
UFL-15-SMA-F Cable 150mm UFL to SMA Female
UFL-15-SMA-FRP Cable 150mm UFL to SMA Female. Reverse polarity
UFL-30-SMA-F Cable 300mm UFL to SMA Female
UFL-30-SMA-FRP Cable 300mm UFL to SMA Female. Reverse polarity
UFL-50-SMA-F Cable 500mm UFL to SMA Female
UFL-50-SMA-FRP Cable 500mm UFL to SMA Female. Reverse polarity
UFL-XX-SMA-FRP UFL-XX-SMA-F
SMA Connector is female (Reverse Polarity) SMA Connector is female
Typically used with WLAN Typically used with 3G/ 4G/ GPS